BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:DH00238

County:Moore

AST and Pavement Markings on 27 Sections of Secondary Routes.

Bid Opening Date: 4/25/2017 at 2:00 PM

				Riley Paving, Inc.		Whitehurst Paving Co., Inc.	
ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$74,500.00	\$74,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, DOUBLE SEAL	418,974	SY	\$0.98	\$410,594.52	\$1.17	\$490,199.58
3	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, TRIPLE SEAL	2,000	SY	\$1.48	\$2,960.00	\$2.25	\$4,500.00
4	EMULSION FOR ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT	232,028	GAL	\$1.50	\$348,042.00	\$1.76	\$408,369.28
5	BLOTTING SAND	25	TON	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$25.00
6	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	3,843	SF	\$7.15	\$27,477.45	\$7.50	\$28,822.50
7	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$19,400.00	\$19,400.00
8	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGLINES (16", 120 MILS)	490	LF	\$10.00	\$4,900.00	\$10.00	\$4,900.00
9	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGLINES (24", 120 MILS)	453	LF	\$10.00	\$4,530.00	\$10.00	\$4,530.00
10	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING CHARACTER (120 MILS)	22	EA	\$150.00	\$3,300.00	\$150.00	\$3,300.00
11	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	1,342,210	LF	\$0.08	\$107,376.80	\$0.08	\$112,745.64

\$1,004,930.77

\$1,101,792.00

Bidder No. 1: Riley Paving, Inc.

Bidder No. 2: Whitehurst Paving Co., Inc.

bid_Tab Page 1 of 1